Libero Consorzio Comunale di Trapani

Area Dirigenziale

Retribuzione di risultato anno 2014

Denominazione
del Settore

Dirigente

Raggiungimento
degli obiettivi
(54%)

Comportamento
organizzativo
(36%0)

Performance
organizzativa
(10%0)

Totale
valutazione

Retribuzione
di risultato

1° Settore
"Affari istit.li,
generali, legali,
inn. tecnol., gare
e contratti"

3° "Bilancio,
finanze,
organizz. e
pianific. Gen.le,
economato e
provved.to"” (dal
10/04/2014)

4° "Serv. sociali,
pari opp.,
programm.
turistica, cultura,
pubb. istruzione,
sport, politiche
giovanili”

Avv.
Maggio
Diego

51,8%

30,6%

9,70%

92%

€ 6.634,02

52,2%

29,7%

9,70%

92%

€ 241919

52,2%

30,8%

9,70%

93%

€ 6.711,31

5° "Lavori
pubblici,
viabilita,
portualita e
patrimonio”

6° "Territorio,
ambiente, riserve
naturali,
protezione civile
e sviluppo
economico"

Ing.
Candela
Antonino

51,5%

28,5%

9,70%

90%

€ 6.47091

51,1%

28,8%

9,70%

90%

€ 6.49491




